80
WIBE
Ladders
Wibe Ladder is supplied by MITA and complements the other
cable support systems that we offer.
All galvanised ladders are supplied in 6m lengths and
pre-galvanised ladders in 4m or 6m lengths.
Wibe is one of Europe’s largest cable ladder brands and offers

723437 50/400 KCA50 400G HDG 1
723438 50/500 KCA50 500G HDG 1
723439 50/600 KCA50 600G HDG 1
727128 50/1000* KCA50 1000G HDG 1
Alt Code Type Mita Ref Finish Packed Price (£) each
Vertical Piece 2
▲
717191 2/300 KVP 2300G HDG 1 7.53
717192 2/400 KVP 2400G HDG 1 8.46
717193 2/500 KVP 2500G HDG 1 8.99
717194 2/700 KVP 2700G HDG 1 9.80
717195 2/1000 KVP 21000G HDG 1 10.84
Alt Code Type Mita Ref Finish   Packed Price (£) each
Vertical Piece 2F
▲
717196 2F/280 KVP2F 280G HDG 1 8.99
717197 2F/370 KVP2F 370G HDG 1 10.49
717198 2F/505 KVP2F 505G HDG 1 12.28
717199 2F/730 KVP2F 730G HDG 1 13.26
717200 2F/1000 KVP2F 1000G HDG 1 15.70
Vertical Piece 20
▲
715723 20/505 KVP20 505G HDG 1 31.80
715724 20/730 KVP20 730G HDG 1 36.70
715725 20/1000 KVP20 1000G HDG 1 38.99
715726 20/1500 KVP20 1500G HDG 1 49.34
715727 20/2000 KVP20 2000G HDG 1 62.08
715728 20/3000 KVP20 3000G HDG 1 87.86
Vertical Piece 20F & 20S
▲
718249 20F/1000 KVP20F 1000G HDG 1 68.95
718250 20F/1500 KVP20F 1500G HDG 1 94.59
718251 20F/2000 KVP20F 2000G HDG 1 117.48
709799 20F/3000 KVP20F 3000G HDG 1 128.95
718721 20FS/3000 KVP20FS 3000G HDG 1 263.49
Cantilever Arm 50F
▲
718624 50F/200 KCA50F 200G HDG 1
718625 50F/300 KCA50F 300G HDG 1
718626 50F/400 KCA50F 400G HDG 1
718627 50F/500 KCA50F 500G HDG 1
718628 50F/600 KCA50F 600G HDG 1
712465 50F/1000* KCA50F 1000G HDG 1
Alt Code Type Mita Ref Finish Packed Price (£) each
Cantilever Arm 50L
▲
725107 50L/200 KCA50L 200G HDG 1 6.27